

ITN: 058-18	Coordinator: Thurman McGlothlin - mcgltc@jea.com	Buyer: Colin Roddy -			
Title: Purchase of Four (4) New Current Model Year Five Ton 6x4, 14 to 16 Cubic Yard Dump Trucks					
Opening Date: 2/22/18					
Minimum Requirements					
QPL Category		N/A			
Mandatory Pre-Proposal		Yes			
RECORDED BY: Lynn Rix	Submitted Bid		Mand Pre-Bid	Adden:	Redacted Y/N; CD/FD
North Florida Western Star (Tom Nehl)	Received		Y	2	N; N
Nextran Truck Centers Jacksonville	Received		Y	2	N; FD
Orlando Freightliner	Received		Y	2	N; FD
Maudlin International	Received		Y	2	N; FD
Rush Truck Center, Jacksonville	Received		Y	2	N; FD
Kenworth of Jacksonville	Received		Y	0	N; N

ITN 059-18	Coordinator: Thurman McGlothlin - mcgltc@jea.com	Buyer: Nathan Woyak -			
Title: Purchase of Four (4) New Current Model Year Conventional Tail Swing Compact Hydraulic Tracked Mini Excavators					
Opening Date: 2/22/18					
	Minimum Requirements				
	QPL Category	N/A			
	Mandatory Pre-Proposal	Y			
RECORDED BY: <i>Lynn Rix</i>	Submitted Bid		Mand Pre-Bid	Adden:	Redacted Y/N; CD/FD
Futch's Tractor Depot	Received		Y	0	N; CD
Coastal Equipment Systems	Received		Y	0	N; FD

IFB: 061-18	Coordinator: Kendrick Taylor	Buyer: Rodney Lovgren			
Title: Brandy Branch Generating Station Combustion Turbine (CT) B51 Exhaust Duct Silencer Replacement Project					
Opening Date: 2/22/18					
Minimum Requirements					
QPL Category		N/A			
Mandatory Pre-Proposal		Yes			
RECORDED BY: Lynn Rix	Submitted Bid		Mand Pre-Bid	Adden:	Redacted Y/N; CD/FD
SVI Dynamics	1,698,000.00		Y	1	N; FD
Braden Manufacturing, LLC	2,228,828.00		Y	1	N; FD
B&W Universal	2,138,270.00		Y	1	N; FD